

Moved by Anthon

Seconded by Davis

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1090

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 6

1
2 On page 8 of the printed bill, in line 1, delete "Except as otherwise
3 provided in subsection (8) of this section, nNo" and insert: "Ne Except as
4 otherwise provided in subsection (8) of this section, a"; in line 2, delete
5 "the" and insert: "the no"; in line 6, following "to withhold" insert:
6 "consent for"; in line 12, following "for" insert: "such"; in line 16,
7 delete "A Notwithstanding the provisions of subsection (7) of this sec-" and
8 insert: "A"; in line 17, delete "tion, a"; in line 36, delete "provision of
9 such"; in line 40, delete "provision of such"; and in line 41, delete "the
10 treatment itself".